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Datum Name

Zeichnungs-Nr.

Benennung

Halbzeug, Werkstoff

Blatt

Bearb.

Gepr.

Norm

Maße ohne
Toleranzangaben
nach "ISO 2768-m"

Masse:

Aenderung Modell-Nr.:

Masstab:

von

Datum Name

7
,83

2
,6

2

6
,9

9

5

45

4,5

M3

8° Neigung =>

SCHNITT A-A

K6250
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